
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 1.  SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED DATE OPENED PAGE 1   OF   1
08-Sep-04

4. ISSUING OFFICE Name and title of Certifying Official (Type)
USAED-Baltimore I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and Terri Quick, Contract Specialist
Contracting Division, CENAB-CT-A recorded on this abstract all offers Date Signed 8-Sep-04
10 S. Howard Street received in response to this solicitation.   
Baltimore, Maryland  21201 Signature
5. PROJECT TITLE                   9.  OFFERS
Cumberland Flood Mitigation Project NO.: 1 NO.: 2
C&O Canal Rewatering, Unit 2 A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
Cumberland, Maryland Alvarez Contractors, Inc. Joseph B. Fay Company

A. HIRED LABOR P.O. Box 94 100 Sky Lane
Spring Dale, WV  25986 Tarentum, PA  15084

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)
X (Without Profit) Yes - 20% Yes - 20%

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. Amendment Acknowledged C. Amendment Acknowledged
 (Including Profit) Yes - Five (5)  Yes - Five (5)

7A. 7B. 7C. D. E. F. E. F. E. F.
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST. UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
No. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

 
0001 Base Bid --- LS --- 263,886.00$       --- 891,000.00$       --- 1,202,077.00$    
    
0002 Weir Outfall Structure --- LS --- 132,484.00$       --- 19,000.00$         --- 27,825.00$         
     
0003 Turning Basin Excavation/Linear Installation --- LS --- 146,705.00$       --- 144,000.00$       --- 135,960.00$       
 Canal excavation, linear installation and
0004 towpath from Station 648+50 to 653+30 --- LS --- 514,916.00$       --- 297,000.00$       --- 392,000.00$       
 Canal excavation, linear installation and
0005 towpath from Station 644+40 to 648+50 --- LS --- 914,409.00$       --- 450,000.00$       --- 742,000.00$       

0006 Restoration of the guard & feeder locks --- LS --- 93,869.00$         --- 468,000.00$       --- 354,000.00$       
  
0007 Twin sewer pipes --- LS --- 871,309.00$       --- 482,000.00$       --- 533,000.00$       
 Excavating, handling, storage and disposal   
0008 of contaminated material 630 CY 35.96$          22,654.80$         200.00$        126,000.00$       101.00$        63,630.00$         
   
    
   
 Total Estimated Base Bid & Optional Items  2,960,232.80$   2,877,000.00$   3,450,492.00$   

  (w/o Profit) 2% Below IGE 16% Above IGE
     
   
    
   
    
NSN 7540-01-150-0981                  501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. Prescribed by GSA-FAR(48 CER)53.236-1 OPTIONAL FORM 1419      (11-88) 

 (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.)

W912DR-04-B-0017

8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE

21-Jul-04


